1
AG25-S Series DC-DC Converter Technical Reference Notes      BOM:31020517      03-05-09
AG25-S Isolated DC/DC Converter
Module
Industry Standard Size – 36-75V Input, 3.3V, 5V, 12V and 15V single Output and
         18-36V Input, 3.3V and 5V single Output
Industry Standard Size: 2”X 1.6’’package
Options

28
AG25-S Series DC-DC Converter Technical Reference Notes      BOM:31020517      03-05-09
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(A)
Ripple
(mV rms)
max.
Noise
(mV pp)
max.
Efficiency
%
typ.
AG25-48S03 36-75 3.3 6 20 75 85
AG25-48S05 36-75 5 5 20 75 87
AG25-48S12 36-75 12 2.1 30 150 87
AG25-48S15 36-75 15 1.67 30 150 87
AG25-24S03 18-36 3.3 6 27 100 83
AG25-24S05 18-36 5 5 27 100 85